EFEducating the Future!

’ Attendance Zones
Grades K through 6
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Bonham
Bowie
Bunche ECC
51 Burnet

d Bush
Carver Center
Crockett
DeZavala
Emerson
Fannin
Greathouse
Henderson
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EL.
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689-1770
689-1400
689-1410
689-1780
689-1870
689-1420
689-1430
689-1440
689-1790
689-1450
689-6250
689-1801
689-1460

Elementary School Phone Numbers

Jones
Lamar
Long
Milam
Parker
Pease
Rusk
Santa Rita
Scharbauer
South
Travis
Washington
West ECC

689-1810
689-1820
689-1830
689-1470
689-1840
689-1480
689-1850
689-1490
689-1860
689-1550
689-1560
689-1570
689-1580

Students living in areas not clearly shown in the above map should call 689-1000 to find out their child’'s campus, then call the campus for more information.

* Students residing in these neighborhoods will be assigned to other MISD campuses.
All MISD elementary students may apply for attendance at Pease and/or Washington Elementary Magnet Schools.




